
 

 

ND Cougar 

Pep Band 

2025-2026 Home 

Basketball 

Schedule 

 

TIMES LISTED ARE REPORT TIMEs  

Date    Team     Report Time 
Friday, December 5  Shoals     6:00PM 

Saturday, December 13 N.E. Dubois    6:00PM 

Saturday, December 20 Evansville Christian (Girls Game) 12:00PM 

                                                Christmas/Pizza Party in between in bandroom 

                                                    Mater Dei    6:00PM 

Tuesday, January 6  Mitchell (Girls)   6:00PM 

Tuesday, January 13  Shakamak (Girls)   6:00PM 

Friday, January 16  Shakamak (Alumni Night) 6:00PM 

Tuesday, January 20  Clay City (Girls)   6:00PM 

Friday, January 30  Clay City    6:00PM 

February 3,4,6, and/or 7 Girls’ Sectionals   TBA 

Thursday, February 5 Bloomfield    6:00PM 

Friday, February 20  White River Valley   6:00PM 

Saturday, February 21 Washington Catholic  6:00PM 

Thursday, February 26 Sullivan    6:00PM (Senior Night) 

March 3, 4, 6 & 7  Boys’ Sectionals   TBA 

March 14   Boys’ Regional   TBA 

March 21   Boys’ Semi-State   TBA 

March 28   Boys’ State    TBA 

 

Each game is worth 25 points towards your grade and you lose 1 point for each minute you are late. 
Being punctual is a life skill that will benefit you later – BE ON TIME!!! 
ALL PEP BAND performances are required unless an absence form is turned in PRIOR TO THAT 
NIGHT. Having to work is not an excuse, this is why you are getting your schedule now. Please plan 
around these dates! Get an extra schedule and take to your work! 
The uniform for all games is your orange BAND shirt unless otherwise specified. You will lose 5 
points for not being in uniform. We must do a better job of being prepared for games. 


